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BracketMale Blue Adult Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~74.0kg 6 mins 5 1

D53

D56

D57

D63

D62

Teng Siquan
CHERRY BOMB JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Guillaume Leclerc
NANJING BJJ ACADEMY

Etienne Gagnon
ED RAMOS ATOS CHINA

Zirui Huang
CHECKMAT CHINA

Mo Ruoai
CHERRY BOMB JIU JITSU ACADEMY


